Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1847Rudtligen-Alchenflih
1866Rudtligen-Alchenflih
1886Rudtligen-Alchenfllh
1911Rudtligen-Alchenflih
1918Rudtligen-Alchenflih
1946R0dtligen-Alchenfliih
1966Rudtligen-Alchenfllh
1978RUdtligen-Alchenflih
1983Rudtligen-Alchenfllh
1988Rudtligen-Alchenflih

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

PP Ry

Wert Thema
53Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
57Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
62Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
68Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
70Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
67Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
66Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
39Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
44Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant
40Rindvieh insgesamt (GVE): Ant


http://www.tcpdf.org

